

DR. GINA DORFMAN

• PRACTICING DENTIST • ENTREPRENEUR • INNOVATOR • PODCASTER

FOR ALMOST TWO DECADES, DR. GINA DORFMAN HAS CONTINUALLY PROVED HERSELF TO BE AN INNOVATIVE LEADER IN THE FIELD OF DENTISTRY. AS A DENTIST, PRACTICE OWNER, AND ENTREPRENEUR, DR. DORFMAN HAS HAD THE OPPORTUNITY TO ENGAGE WITH DENTAL PROGESSIONALS ACROSS THE COUNTRY WITH THE GOAL OF HELPING THEM GROW AND THRIVE.

TRUSTED CLINICIAN

DR. DORFMAN GRADUATED FROM THE UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA IN 1996, EARNING A DEGREE IN BIOCHEMSTRY. SHE COMPLETED HER DENTAL TRAINING AT THE HERMAN OSTROW SCHOOL OF DENSITRY IN 2000 AND SHORTLY AFTER STARTED HER PRACTICE NEAR LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA.





PUBLISHED AUTHOR & PODCASTER

DR. DORFMAN HAS PUBLISHED SEVERAL EBOOKS ON DENTAL
TECHNOLOGY AND PRACTICE MANAGEMENT AND SHE ALSO
CONTRIBUTES TO POPULAR DENTAL PUBLICATIONS AS WELL AS
HOSTING "BEHIND THE SMILES" A NEW PODCAST FOR DENTISTS AND
DENTAL TEAMS, THERE'S NEVER A DULL MOMENT ON THIS PODCAST!

DENTAL SPEAKER

WITH YEARS OF EXPERIENCE AS A MOTIVATIONAL SPEAKER, DR. DORFMAN KNOWS HOW TO CONNECT AND ENGAGE WITH AUDIENCES AND DELIVER POWERFUL MESSAGES DURING SEMINARS AT VOICES OF DENTISTRY, CHICAGO DENTAL SOCIETY, CALIFORNIA DENTAL ASSOCIATION, WOMEN DENTISTS CONNECT, YANKEE DENTAL, TEXAS DENTAL ASSOCIATION, TOWNIE & MANY MORE!



BUSINESS WOMAN

AS ONE OF THE CO-FOUNDERS OF THE EVER-GROWING DENTAL SOFTWARE COMPANY, YAPI, DR. DORFMAN KNOWS FIRST HAND HOW TO RUN A BUSINESS OUTSIDE OF JUST CLINICAL DENTISTRY.





STREAMLINE CHECK-IN
WITH OUR PAPERLESS
FORMS WHERE
PATIENTS CAN SIGN
AND COMPLETE AT
CONVENIENCE.



PRESENT AND SIGN
DIGITAL CONSENT
FORMS AND
TREATMENT PLANS



TAKE PATIENT PHOTOS
WITH ONE TAP WITH
OUR SNAP AND TAP
FEATURE.

TO BOOK DR. GINA DORFMAN

CONTACT: SELAH KELESHIAN PHONE: 949-535-1059

EMAIL: SELAH.KELESHIAN@YAPICENTRAL.COM WEBSITE: WWW.GINADORFMANDDS.COM